Coéd Emp

B~ B B

Co6d Epr Nome

2

3
4
6

JOAO
PEDRO
ANTONIO
ANA

Cod eSocial
2

3
4
6

Admissdo

10/02/2022
10/06/2023
15/06/2023
01/06/2023

Salario Cod Cargo Descrigao cargo

3000.000000 5 PINTOR

2200.0000002 AUXILIAR ADMINISTRATIVO
2500.0000002 AUXILIAR ADMINISTRATIVO
6000.000000 1 DIRETOR

CBO

716610
411030
411030
122105

CPF
20002222222
33333333333
44444444444
66666666666



